COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

F 400 SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
TL 4 22/08/2020 11:05
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:08:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(088) VICTOR MANZUTI

(012) DAERCIO MAGAINE 1 11:09:08.295 1:04.449 23.317 24.127 17.005

1 11:11:25.998 1:05.019 24311 24323 16.385 2 11:10:10.343 1:02.048 2401  21.786 23.734 16.528

2 11:12:25.928 59.930 -5.089  21.235 22528 16.167 3 11:11:11.338 1:00.995 -1.053  21.500 22.853 16.642

3 11:13:25.266 59.338 0592  20.933 22529 15.876 4 11:12:11.760 1:00.422 0573 21331 22.803 16.288

4 11:14:24.445 59.179 0159  20.778 22.110 16.291 5  11:13:13.346 1:01.586 +1.164  21.363 23.110 17.113

5 11:15:23.558 59.113 -0.066  20.812 22.261 16.040 6  11:14:14.262 1:00.916 -0.670  21.326 22.881 16.709

6 11:16:22.482 58.924 -0.189  20.887 22.198 15.839 7 11:15:16.067 1:01.805 +0.889  21.412 23.769 16.624

7 11:17:21.319 58.837 -0.087  20.734 22.236 15.867 8  11:16:16.707 1:00.640 -1.165  21.396 22.921 16.323

8 11:18:19.935 58.616 0221 20.717 22.000 15.899 9 11:17:17.483 1:00.776 +0.136  21.365 22.941 16.470

(991) FABIO LIMA (466) GUILHERME FORTUNATO

1 11:10:10.996 1:01.996 22.355 23.490 16.151 1 11:12:50.509 1:08.198 25.755 25.577 16.866

2 11:11:10.786 59.790 -2.206 21.133 22.809 15.848 2 11:13:52.206 1:01.697 -6.501 21.773 23.453 16.471

3 11:12:10.494 59.708 -0.082 20.992 22.532 16.184 3 11:14:53.571 1:01.365 -0.332 21.408 23.361 16.596

4 11:13:11.368 1:00.874 +1.166 21.019 23.774 16.081 4 11:15:54.352 1:00.781 -0.584 21.207 23.084 16.490

5 11:14:10.814 59.446 -1.428 21.148 22.244 16.054 5 11:16:54.934 1:00.582 -0.199 21.181 22.960 16.441

6 11:15:10.307 59.493 +0.047  21.002 22.117 16.374 6  11:17:55.434 1:00.500 -0.082  21.134 22.892 16.474

7 11:16:10.193 59.886 +0.393  21.136 22.689 16.061 7 11:18:56.001 1:00.567 +0.067  21.149 22.352 17.066

8 11:17:09.401 59.208 -0.678  21.055 22.107 16.046

9 11:18:08.521 59.120 -0.088  21.006 22.039 16.075 (010) CUCA

10 11:19:07.489 58.968 0152 20.967 22.050 15.951 1 11:12:07.793 1:09.872 25.431 27.180 17.261
2 11:13:14.010 1:06.217 -3.655  22.750 25.590 17.877

(028) ANDRE SALMORIA 3 11:14:16.153 1:02.143 -4.074  22.025 23.706 16.412

1 11:09:05.510 1:02.414 23.090 23.272 16.052 4 11:15:17.642 1:01.489 -0.654  21.697 23.342 16.450

2 11:10:05.460 59.950 2464  21.107 22.804 16.039 5  11:16:19.229 1:01.587 +0.098  21.674 23.243 16.670

3 11:11:04.520 59.060 -0.890  20.857 22.278 15.925 6  11:17:20.974 1:01.745 +0.158  21.664 23.390 16.691

4 11:12:03.770 59.250 +0.190  20.957 22.177 16.116 7 11:18:22.417 1:01.443 0302  22.193 22.942 16.308

5 11:13:02.766 58.996 -0.254  20.853 22.071 16.072

6 11:14:01.872 59.106 +0.110  20.758 22.394 15.954

7 11:15:00.952 59.080 0026  20.791 22.084 16.205

8 11:16:11.093 1:10.141 +11.061

9 11:17:24.304 1:13.211 +3.070 21.477 22.171 29.563

(018) GLEDSON MORAES

1 11:09:21.266 1:02.372 23.014 23.375 15.983

2 11:10:21.164 59.898 -2.474 21.257 22.628 16.013

3 11:11:20.536 59.372 0526  20.951 22507 15.914

4 11:12:19.980 59.444 +0.072  21.018 22.484 15.942

5 11:13:19.232 59.252 0192  21.083 22.112 16.057

6 11:14:18.251 59.019 -0.233  20.965 22.160 15.894

(004) NEWTON MARMOTEL

1 11:11:40.437 3:37.144 23.106 23731  2:50.307

2 11:12:44.780 1:04.343 -2:32.801  25.107 23.016 16.220

3 11:13:44.973 1:00.193 4150  21.096 22.841 16.256

4 11:14:44.933 59.960 -0.233  21.008 22.724 16.228

5 11:15:44.422 59.489 0471  21.044 22311 16.134

6 11:16:43.908 59.486 -0.003  20.937 22.251 16.298

(437) RODRIGO BEJAR

1 11:09:36.534 1:.07.517 24.398 26.327 16.792

2 11:10:37.854 1:01.320 -6.197 21.648 23.285 16.387

3 11:11:39.738 1:01.884 +0.564 21.247 24.345 16.292

4 11:12:39.614 59.876 2008  21.195 22592 16.089

5 11:13:39.252 59.638 -0.238  20.986 22.600 16.052

(081) MARCOS LELIS

1 11:13:01.570 1:04.730 24.072 24.030 16.628

2 11:14:03.156 1:01.586 -3.144 21523 23.414 16.649

3 11:15:04.384 1:01.228 -0.358  21.438 23.056 16.734

4 11:16:05.060 1:00.676 0552  21.646 22.810 16.220

5 11:17:05.004 59.944 0732 21.113 22571 16.260

6 11:18:04.958 59.954 +0.010  21.202 22503 16.249

7 11:19:05.234 1:00.276 +0.322  21.236 22.653 16.387
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